
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Saaremaa I etapi
protokoll

28. novembril 2013

TN 60m jooks
1. Eva Sagor 12.04.2002 Mustjala PK 9,6 9,5
2. Triinu-Liis Torri 04.01.2002 Kärla PK 9,3 9,6
3. Lisa-Martina Jäe 21.09.2002 KG 9,7 9,7
4. Eliisa Kirst 24.09.2002 SÜG 9,8 9,8
5. Johanna Nõukas 08.09.2002 OG 9,9 9,9
6. Marleen Mai 17.04.2003 SÜG 10,2 10,1
7. Laura Veliste 13.03.2002 SÜG 10,2 10,3
8. Mia Meet 05.05.2002 KG 10,5 10,5
9. Dana Aus 15.06.2002 Mustjala PK 10,6
9. Sandra Lopp 02.10.2003 Mustjala PK 10,6

11. Karmen Gnatienko 21.07.2003 Kaali PK 10,7
12. Sandra Stahhiv 22.01.2004 OG 10,8
13. Darelyan Pähn 19.10.2003 Kärla PK 10,9
14. Kristel Soe 15.09.2002 SÜG 11,3
15. Ragne-Ketter Pärnja 04.10.2003 Kärla PK 11,4
16. Anne Lee Schiff 06.08.2002 KG 11,9

PN 60m jooks
1. Romet Vahter 16.10.2002 KVK 8,9 8,8
2. Markus Armus 21.06.2002 SÜG 9,4 9,1
3. Markus Truu 03.01.2003 KG 9,3 9,1
4. Joosep Praks 02.04.2002 KG 9,5 9,2
5. Raul Tauk 04.01.2003 SÜG 9,6 9,3
6. Ermo Nõmm 05.03.2004 SÜG 9,7 9,4
7. Karl Sander Pirn 27.03.2003 SÜG 9,6 9,4
8. Joonas Püüding 29.09.2002 KG 9,7 9,5
9. Laur-Justin Auväärt 15.05.2002 Mustjala PK 9,8
9. Henri Uue 16.10.2002 KG 9,8

11. Joosep Murekas 08.08.2002 KVK 9,9
12. Timo Ader 28.08.2002 Mustjala PK 10,0
12. Gregor Ruttu 22.08.2003 SÜG 10,0
14. Eke Rüütel 27.05.2004 OG 10,1
14. Martin Štolfa 24.10.2003 OG 10,1
14. Riko Toll 13.08.2003 KG 10,1
17. Lauri Saart 16.09.2003 KG 10,4
17. Riko Robi Tamtik 24.05.2005 OG 10,4
19. Gregor Kärm 14.01.2003 KG 11,0
20. Henri Aus 05.06.2005 Kaali PK 11,1
21. Mihkel Aavik 23.01.2005 KG 11,2

TV 60m jooks
1. Kärt Õunapuu 19.03.2000 OG 8,2 8,1
2. Marilis Remmel 11.04.2001 SÜG 8,3 8,3
3. Kaili Nurk 08.05.2000 Leisi KK 8,3 8,3
4. Emili Sepp 06.07.2001 OG 8,9 8,8
5. Luise Vevers 30.11.2001 SÜG 9,1 8,9
6. Lota Sagur 27.11.2000 Mustjala PK 9,2 9,0
7. Gendra Allikmaa 02.01.2001 SÜG 9,0 9,1
8. Sandra Aav 26.11.2000 KG 9,2 9,5
9. Annaliisa Põld 18.06.2001 Mustjala PK 9,5
9. Kristiina Raud 13.01.2001 SÜG 9,5



11. Toja-Karliin Tael 30.05.2001 Kaali PK 9,6
12. Kristiina Kesküla 18.04.2001 OG 9,7
13. Gerly Ots 31.01.2001 KG 9,9
13. Huberta Karma 09.02.2001 SÜG 9,9
15. Berit Porss 03.11.2001 SÜG 10,0
16. Sarah-Lisee Laipaik 31.01.2001 SÜG 10,2
17. Anni Kuuseok 05.11.2001 SÜG 11,3

PV 60m jooks
1. Timo Klee 07.03.2001 Mustjala PK 7,8 7,4
2. Lauri Aavik 18.03.2000 KG 8,3 8,4
3. Sten-Olle Rei 08.06.2000 OG 8,6 8,5
4. Sander Lõhmus 11.04.2000 Mustjala PK 8,6 8,6
5. Siim Sander Pärn 07.07.2001 OG 8,7 8,7
6. Kenro Tohter 08.08.2001 SÜG 8,9 9,0
7. Ruslan Jermolajev 30.04.2000 OG 9,5 9,6
8. Markus Kivi 24.10.2000 SÜG 9,4 DNS
9. Andre Koppel 07.12.2001 SÜG 9,6

10. Joosep Leemet 08.05.2001 Kärla PK 9,7
11. Karel Aale 06.01.2001 Kaali PK 10,1

PN kuulitõuge
1. Joosep Praks 02.04.2002 KG 8.24
2. Romet Vahter 16.10.2002 KVK 8.21
3. Timo Ader 28.08.2002 Mustjala PK 7.21
4. Martin Štolfa 24.10.2003 OG 6.08
5. Raul Tahk 04.01.2003 SÜG 5.98
6. Orm Maripuu 05.11.2002 SÜG 5.96
7. Laur-Justin Auväärt 15.05.2002 Mustjala PK 5.77
8. Riko Robi Tamtik 24.05.2005 OG 5.53
9. Karl Sander Pirn 27.03.2003 SÜG 5.40

10. Joosep Murekas 08.08.2003 KVK 5.10
11. Henri Aus 05'07.2005 Kaali PK 4.88
12. Ats Reimann 30.05.2003 KG 4.87
13. Gregor Kärm 14.01.2003 KG 4.84
14. Lauri Saart 16.09.2003 KG 4.78
15. Eke Rüütel 27.05.2004 OG 4.74
16. Henri Uue 16.10.2002 KG 4.66
17. Otto Tuuling 22.03.2003 SÜG 4.32
18. Ermo Nõmm 05.032004 SÜG 4.07
19. Markus Truu 03.01.2003 KG 2.56

PV kaugushüpe
1. Rasmus Saar 02.03.2000 SÜG 5.14
2. Timo Klee 07.03.2001 Mustjala PK 5.06
3. Lauri Aavik 18.03.2000 KG 4.97
4. Siim Sander Pärn 07.07.2001 OG 4.82
5. Sander Lõhmus 11.04.2000 Mustjala PK 4.43
6. Sten-Olle Rei 08.06.2000 OG 4.35
7. Joosep Leemet 08.05.2001 Kärla PK 4.24
8. Ruslan Jermolojev 30.04.2000 OG 4.13
9. Andre Koppel 07.12.2001 SÜG 3.95

10. Markus Kivi 24.10.2000 SÜG 3.79
11. Kenro Tohter 08.08.2001 SÜG 3.69
12. Janar Luks 26.06.2001 KG 3.43
13. Karel Aale 06.01.2001 Kaali PK 3.39



TV teivashüpe
1. Marilis Remmel 11.04.2001 SÜG 2.18
2. Luise Vevers 30.11.2001 SÜG 1.98
3. Huberta Karma 09.022001 SÜG 1.68
4. Gendra Allikmaa 02.01.2001 SÜG 1.58

Toya Karliin Tael 30.05.2001 Kaali PK NH

TN teivashüpe
Karmen Gnatienko 21.07.2003 Kaali PK NH

Peakohtunik: Andres Laide
Peasekretär: Marianne Baran


